11D,

Dealer Audi

WYNIKI NETTO
XI RUNDA PLG

1.10.2017

Porsche Poznan Franowo

Miejsce
1

2
3
4
5

6
T7

T7

10
11

T12
T12

T12
15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Nazwisko i imie

Max Baretkowski
Kornel Pacanowski
Wiestaw Knobloch
Tomasz Pietryga
Roman Berdych
Alksander Grajek
Robert Szafranski
Mirostaw Rewerss
Pawet Sochanski
Ernset Baretkowski
Marian Kaluba
Marianna Duczmal
Grzegorz Ramos
Marianna Michatowska
Krzysztof Stachowiak
Robert Gtowacki
Stefan Wieckowski
Krzysztof Justynowicz
Jakub Brodewicz
Stefan Justynowicz
Bogdan Gibus

Pawet Leszczuk

Tomasz Latosi

HCP
28

30
36
32
19
36
16
35

33
36

33
29
10
36
16
36
36
27
36
14

GELF

P

P

—
\
|

L /

\Tg

Netto
43

43
43
43
45
47
49
49
50
51
52
53
53
53
55
56
57
59
60
66
67
69
75



